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Remote Sensing Landscape characterization

Satellite and aerial photo interpretation
Image processing

Geographic Information Systems (GIS) Analysis
Publication-quality cartography
Elevation and land cover/land use data analysis
Watershed delineation and characterization
Spatial data production, analysis, modeling, and visualization
Metadata design and training
GIS custom tool development

Data Management and Data Science
Database development and management

Data inventory, assessment, and integration
Database tutorial and standards development
Database hosting

Computer programming (Python, Perl, VB.NET,
VBA, Javascript, MATLAB, R)

Data mining and statistical analysis

Web Services and Web Mapping
Web-based data management

Web-based mapping application development

IS analysis Web design

Mobile application development




The U.S. Geological Survey (USGS) Texas Water Science Center works in cooperation with approximately
100 municipalities, river authorities, groundwater districts, and State and Federal agencies in Texas to provide
reliable, impartial scientific information to resource managers, planners, and other customers. This information
is gathered by the USGS Texas Water Science Center to minimize the loss of life and property from natural
disasters, to contribute to the conservation and sound economic and physical development of the Nation’s

natural resourc
resources.

If you have
http://tx.usgs.g
near future.

es, and to enhance the quality of life by monitoring water, biological, energy, and mineral

any questions or concerns with which we can assist you, contact us or visit our Web site at
ov or the national Web site at http://www.usgs.gov. We look forward to serving you in the

Management staff and key specialists of the USGS Texas Water Science Center:

USGS-Texas contacts Title Telephone no. E-mail address
Bob Joseph Director (512) 927-3502 rljoseph@usgs.gov
George Ozuna Deputy Director for Hydrologic Studies (210) 691-9225 gbozuna@usgs.gov
Tim Raines Acting Chief, Hydrologic Data Collection & Management  (817) 263-6545 x201 thraines@usgs.gov
Meghan Roussel Central Texas Program Chief (512) 927-3503 mroussel@usgs.gov
Mark Null South Texas Program Chief (210) 691-9225 jmnull@usgs.gov
Mike Turco Gulf Coast Program Chief (936) 271-5312 mjturco@usgs.gov
Tim Raines North Texas Program Chief (817) 263-6545 x201 thraines@usgs.gov
William Asquith Lubbock Field Office (806) 742-3129 wasquith@usgs.gov
Keith Snider Data Chief, Wichita Falls Field Office (940) 692-4283 krsnider@usgs.gov
Cary Carman Data Chief, San Angelo Field Office (325) 944-4600 x20 cdcarman@usgs.gov
Mark Null El Paso Field Office (210) 691-9225 jmnull@usgs.gov
Jaimie Ingold Corpus Christi Field Office (361) 985-6266 ingoldj@usgs.gov
Karl Winters Surface-Water Specialist (512) 927-3560 kwinters@usgs.gov
Greg Stanton Groundwater Specialist (512) 927-3558 gstanton@usgs.gov
Tim Oden Water-Quality Specialist (936) 271-5325 toden@usgs.gov
Bruce Moring Biology Specialist (512) 927-3585 jbmoring@usgs.gov

Daniel Pearson

GIS Specialist

(512) 927-3561

dpearson@usgs.gov

Peter Van Metre Sediment Specialist (512) 927-3506 pcvanmet@usgs.gov
Barbara Mahler Karst Specialist (512) 927-3583 bjmahler@usgs.gov
Claire DeVaughan Geospatial Liaison for Texas (512) 927-3566 cdevaugh@usgs.gov
Milton Sunvison Instrumentation Specialist (512) 927-3533 mwsunvis@usgs.gov
Lynne Fahlquist Public Information Officer (512) 927-3508 Ifahlgst@usgs.gov
Brian Reece National Water Information System (NWIS) Manager (512) 927-3573 bdreece(@usgs.gov

Texas Water Science Center Locations

West Texas Program -

El Paso

Gateway Business C
10737 Gateway Blvd
El Paso, TX 79935

Phone: (915) 534-6308

Fax: (915) 534-6299

West Texas Program -

Sal

944 Arroyo Dr.

Sa
Phi

Fax: (325) 942-0495

® USGS Water Discipline Office
® USGS Biology Discipline Office

North Texas Program -
Wichita Falls

3010 Buchanan St.
Wichita Falls, TX 76308
Phone: (940) 692-4283
Fax: (940) 692-4352

Lubbock Field Office -
Lubbock

Geosciences Department
Science Building MS-1053
Lubbock, TX 79409
Phone: (806) 742-3129
Fax: (806) 742-0100

North Texas Program -
Fort Worth

2775 Alta Mesa Blvd.
Fort Worth, TX 76133
Phone: (817) 263-9545
Fax: (817) 361-0459

enter
. West, Ste. 350

USGS Texas Water Science Center -
Austin

1505 Ferguson Ln.

Austin, TX 78754

Phone: (512) 927-3500

Fax: (512) 927-3590

n Angelo

n Angelo, TX 76903
one: (325) 944-4600

South Texas Program -
San Antonio

5563 De Zavala Rd., Ste. 290
San Antonio, TX 78249
Phone: (210) 691-9200

Fax: (210) 691-9270

Gulf Coast Program -

Houston

19241 David Memorial Dr., Ste. 180
Shenandoah, TX 77385

Phone: (936) 271-5300

Fax: (936) 271-5399

Texas Gulf Coast
Field Research Station -
Corpus Christi
TAMU-CC
6300 Ocean Dr., Unit 5869
Corpus Christi, TX 78412
Phone: (361) 825-2073
Fax: (361) 825-2025
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